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KULEESH|KAVER|

A Brand By Vinay A Product By Kuleesh

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DSN NO
EMBROIDERED VELVET TOP 76471
WITH MIRROR WORK 76472

EMBROIDERED VELVET BOTTOM 76473
PURE KANCHIPURAM SILK DUPATTA 76474

TOTAL AMOUNT : 10000/- + GST

AVERAGE RATE : 2500/- + GST
HSN CODE : 580134

RATE

2500/-
2500/-
2500/-
2500/-



KULEESH

A Brand By Vinay

KAVERI

A Praduct By Kuleesh

D.no.76471 D.no.76472

D.no.76473 D.no.76474
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